
CLOUD
Sweater

Sizes:

XS S M L

Available colors:

NERO GRIGIO

TECHNICAL FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

- Hood with elastic stripe 

- Protective flap under the central zip plus "chin guard"

- Zipped pockets

MATERIALS

Main fabric:

- 89% Polyester

- 11% Elastane

Performance

comfortable

CLOUD Sweater
Find out more:

www.kapriol.com



CLOUD Sweater

Table of article variants

Art./Item Size Color

35675 XS

35676 S

35677 M

35678 L

35670 XS

35671 S

35672 M

35673 L
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