# **Kapriol**<sup>®</sup>





## CLOUD

Sweater

#### Sizes:

XS S M L

#### **Available colors:**



NERO

GRIGIO

#### Performance



#### **TECHNICAL FEATURES**

#### SPECIFICATIONS

- Hood with elastic stripe
- Protective flap under the central zip plus "chin guard"
- Zipped pockets

### MATERIALS

#### Main fabric:

- 89% Polyester
- 11% Elastane



### **Table of article variants**

Art./Item	Size	Color
35675	XS	
35676	S	
35677	Μ	
35678	L	
35670	XS	
35671	S	
35672	Μ	
35673	L	